S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section12
ALUMINIUM PRESSURE RELIEF DAMPER
VF045
Installation dimensions
Application
Technical information

VF045
FixingSpecifications description
How to order
Example :
Aluminium relief damper provided of
blades with an acoustic closing strap,
rotating in a nylon bearing.
Standard natural tone anodised.
Type : VF045
nom. dim. (LxH) ... x ... mm
• Damper used for wall mounting
• 4 screw holes in the frame, screws
and plugs included
VF045, dimension 170 x 170 mm.
V F  0 4 5  -  F 0 1 7 0 0  1 7 0
F : screw fixing
45 : blades in steps of 45 mm
- : natural tone anodised
F : painted in RAL-colour
B : brown anodised
Z : black anodised
L H
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section12
ALUMINIUM PRESSURE RELIEF DAMPER
VF045
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true